
車
番

スタ
ート
枠

選手名
身長　体重

タイムトライ
アル　順位

年齢
府県
期別

班別
戦法

４ヶ月得点
先行
１着

捲り
２着

追込
３着

マク
着外

1 1 坂本　匡洋
178cm　80kg

10.793
16位

大阪
38才
91期

A1
追込

89.76 0 0 0
0
5

0
10

10
5

5
15

立川Ｆ2
松戸Ｆ2

５・６・欠
４・５・３

2 4 原田　　礼
179cm　85kg

11.207
27位

福岡
41才
90期

A1
追込

89.66 0 0 0
0
3

0
4

4
2

3
12

松阪Ｆ2
別府Ｆ2

１・６・２
５・２・５

3 5 佐藤　　明
165cm　65kg

11.312
28位

静岡
46才
77期

A2
追込

85.16 0 0 0
0
2

0
3

2
6

3
20

伊東Ｆ2
大宮Ｆ2

補充・２
落・欠

4 3 志水　祐彦
172cm　84kg

11.473
34位

大阪
37才
94期

A2
自在

87.04 0 0 0
0
4

0
5

5
9

4
18

松阪Ｆ2
佐世Ｆ2

４・１・６
１・３・３

5 2 飯島　　淳
173cm　76kg

11.636
36位

東京
45才
78期

A1
追込

82.52 0 0 0
0
5

0
1

5
4

1
23

取手Ｆ2
松阪Ｆ2

３・４・４
６・３・６

※決まり手（1．2着時）下段は勝利度数（共に現級班12場所集計）

11月5日（金）
千葉 8レース　　順位決定戦B　　1500Ｍ

発走
18:20

先頭数
Ｂ・Ｈ・Ｊ

直近２場所

５車立てレース


